### 900540932 03/18/2020

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM567739

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Andrew Mann		03/09/2020	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES
Jonathan Mann		03/09/2020	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Jonathan Mann	
Street Address:	258 Bedford-Banksville Road	
City:	Bedford	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10506	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	
Name:	Paul Libin	
Street Address:	160 W. 66th Street	
Internal Address:	#47A	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10023	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2787795	CIRCLE IN THE SQUARE

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ovoc23@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: JONATHAN MANN

Address Line 1:258 BEDFORD BANKSVILLE RD.Address Line 4:BEDFORD, UNITED STATES 10506

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Jonathan MannSIGNATURE:/Jonathan Mann/

TRADEMARK 900540932 REEL: 006894 FRAME: 0929 **DATE SIGNED:** 03/18/2020

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Circle in the Square Trademark Document Evidencing Assignment 3.18.20#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006894 FRAME: 0930

# ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

I, Jonathan Mann and I, Andrew Mann hereby trans the 'Circle in the Square' business trademark (regist 30% by busys  O John LIBIN.  Andrew Mann	fer our 50% interest and good will of 50% of ration# 2787795) to Jonathan Mann. The other and good will of 50% of ration# 2787795) to Jonathan Mann. The other and good will of 50% of ration# 2787795) to Jonathan Mann. The other and good will of 50% of ration# 2787795.
Jonathan Mann	3/9/20 Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 006894 FRAME: 0931